
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
16 
76 
33 
37 

111 
116 

11 
31 
21 
69 
28 
85 
78 

811 
87 

7 
4 

22 
98 

Name 
Lazzaro VALSECCHI 
Claudio DE STEFANO 
Jari REMOTO 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Andrea CRIFO' 
Alessandro ALLEVI 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Nicola GELSI 
Simone Pietro BACCINO 
Luca VIOLI 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Simone GIOITTA 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 

Niccolò PELLEGRINELLI 
Emanuele RAPAGLIA 
Mario PISANINI 
Andrea PUZZO 

Class 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

Club 
REVOLUTION 
GMC 
IMPERIA 
LIGURBUKE 
IMPERIA 

NTR RACING 
BIASSONO 
MOTORACE 
DUCALE 
INT.MV AGUSTA 
IMPERIA 
LUPI ARRAPATI 
DUCALE 
NTR RACING 

ASSO 
FROG FURY ROAD 
MOTORACE 
STONES 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
HONDA 

DUCATI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 
1:36.879 
1:37.100 
1:37.373 
1:38.338 
1:38.350 
1:39.584 
1:39.752 
1:40.160 
1:41.361 
1:42.015 
1:42.957 
1:43.009 
1:43.010 
1:43.066 
1:44.415 

1:39.785 

Diff 

0.221 
0.494 
1.459 
1.471 
2.705 
2.873 
3.281 
4.482 
5.136 
6.078 
6.130 
6.131 
6.187 
7.536 

Gap 

0.221 
0.273 
0.965 
0.012 
1.234 
0.168 
0.408 
1.201 
0.654 
0.942 
0.052 
0.001 
0.056 
1.349 

In Lap 
5 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
6 
4 
4 
7 
5 
3 
7 
3 

2 
0 
0 
0 

M a k e  

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

Printed: 30/05/2021 18:25:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea 

Race Director: NICOLINI Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

GARA 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:04:42 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

30/05/2021 17:50 


